    1
HVM
High Voltage Megohmmeters
 The HVM Series Megohmmeters are
designed for portable use in the field or
factory.  The rugged construction of these
instruments is ideally suited to applications in
industrial or substation environments where

Test leads - 15ft. (4.6m)
HVM-CSI
ORDERING INFORMATION
0-5kV DC output
HVM5-A or HVM5-B
0-10kV DC output
HVM10-A or HVM10-B
0-15kV DC output
HVM15-A or HVM15-B